Kidney Caregiver Peer Connection Call: You Are Invited!





Are you a caregiver for a person with kidney disease? Do you have questions you would like to ask someone who can relate to similar caregiving experiences?

The End Stage Renal Disease National Coordinating Center (ESRD NCC) Kidney Caregiver Peer Connection Call is an informal opportunity for caregivers of patients with kidney disease to ask questions, speak to, and learn from other caregivers about their experience. The call is for people who:

- Want to learn more about being a caregiver for someone with kidney disease.
- Have been thinking about how to take care of yourself as a caregiver.
- Are curious about the experiences of other caregivers.

This call is your chance to ask questions and learn from fellow caregivers!

Call Information

To participate by phone, use the following call information:

- Dial: (888) 211-7360
 - This call is operator assisted.
 - The operator will greet you upon entry.
 - You will be asked to provide:
 - Your first and last name
 - Confirmation code: 6169751
 - Call name: NPFE Caregiver Peer Connection Call

To join by Webex[®] and view the slides:

- Please join the call 15 minutes prior to ensure the automatic system set-up has been properly established.
- Link to Webex: https://bit.ly/2l1yUVe
 - Webex[®] Event Number: 807 564 154
 - Webex[®] Password: Caregiver2019!

You will not be able to hear the call through Webex[®].

Date and Time

Coordinating Center

Thursday, July 30, 2019 3–4 p.m. ET 2–3 p.m. CT 1–2 p.m. MT Noon–1 p.m. PT

For more updates follow the ESRD NCC on Social Media:



This material was prepared the End Stage Renal Disease National Coordinating Center (ESRD NCC) contractor, under contract with the Centers for Medicaid Services (CMS), an agency of the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services. The contents presented do not necessarily reflect CMS policy nor imply endorsement by the U.S. Government. FL-ESRD NCC-7N21A1-06142019-01

Visit www.esrdncc.org for more information.